
Riverside Area Duals 
Jan 6th 2018 @Riverside 
 
1st Round Pool 4 
John Adams 3-0 
Shady Springs 2-1 
Poca 1-2 
Trap Hill 0-3 
 
 
John Adams 69 vs Shady Spring 18 
 
78 Furrow (SS) forfeit 
84 Martin (JA) pin Epperly (SS) 
90 Kirk (JA) forfeit 
95 Holt (JA) forfeit 
102 Goode (SS) pin Daughtery (JA) 
110 Weaver (JA) pin Woods (SS) 
116 Coulter (JA) pin Harvey (SS) 
123 Morris (JA) pin Martin (SS) 
128 Mullett (JA) dec 5-0 Presley (SS) 
135 Thomas (SS) forfeit 
145 Ghannam (SS) forfeit 
155 Anderson (JA) pin Sellards(SS) 
171 Chapin (JA) forfeit 
190 Pritt (JA) forfeit 
HWT Mullett (JA) pin Wiseman (SS) 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Shady Spring 36 vs Trap Hill 18 
 
78 Furrow (SS) pin Kinsel (TH) 
84 Epperly (SS) forfeit 
90 Dbl forfeit 
95 Dbl forfeit 
102 Goode (SS) pin Toler (TH) 
110 Woods (SS) forfeit 
116 Petry (TH) pin Harvey (SS) 
123 Martin (SS) pin Johnson (TH) 
128 Presley (SS) pin McGhee (TH) 
135 Musick (TH) pin Thomas (SS) 
145 Dbl forfeit 
155 Sellards (SS) forfeit 
171 DBL forfeit 
190 DBL forfeit 
HWT Johnson (TH) pin Wiseman (SS) 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Poca 54 vs Trap Hill 18 
 
78 Kinsel (TH) forfeit 
84 DBL forfeit 
90 Dbl forfeit 
95 Dbl forfeit 
102 Smith (P) pin Toler (TH) 
110 Cox (P) forfeit 
116 Petry (TH) forfeit 
123 Taylor (P) pin Johnson (TH) 
128 Basham (P) pin McGhee 
135 Musick (TH) forfeit 
145 Starcher (P) forfeit 
155 Clark (P) forfeit 
171 Thompson (P) forfeit 
190 Poca forfeit 
HWT Saunders (P) pin Johnson (TH) 
 
 
 
 



John Adams 75 vs Trap Hill 12 
 
78 Kinsel (TH) forfeit 
84 Martin (JA) forfeit 
90 Kirk (JA) forfeit 
95 Holt (JA) forfeit 
102 Daughtery (JA) pin Toler (TH) 
110 Weaver (JA) forfeit 
116 Coulter (JA) dec 6-5 Petry (TH) 
123 Morris (JA) pin Johnson (TH) 
128 Mullett (JA) pin McGhee (TH) 
135 Musick (TH) forfeit 
145 Ghanman (JA) forfeit 
155 Anderson (JA) forfeit 
171 Chapin (JA) forfeit 
190 Pritt (JA) forfeit 
HWT Mullett (JA) pin Johnson (TH) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

John Adams 51 vs Poca 24 
 
78 Dbl forfeit 
84 Martin (JA) 
90 Kirk (JA) 
95 Holt (JA) 
102 Daugherty (JA) pin Smith (P) 
110 Weaver (JA) pin Cox (P) 
116 Coulter (JA) pin Johnson (P) 
123 Morris (JA) dec 7-1 Taylor (P) 
128 Basham (P) pin Mullett (JA) 
135 Dbl forfeit 
145 Starcher (P) pin Ghanman (JA) 
155 Anderson (JA) pin Clark (P) 
171 Chapin (JA) pin Thompson (P) 
190 Pringle (P) pin Pritt (JA) 
HWT Mullett (JA) Saunders (P) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Shady Spring 39 vs Poca 36 
 
78 Furrow (SS) forfeit 
84 Epperly (SS) forfeit 
90 Dbl forfeit 
95 Dbl forfeit 
102 Goode (SS) pin Smith (P) 
110 Cox (P) pin Tate (SS) 
116 Wood (SS) forfeit 
123 Martin (SS) dec 7-0 Taylor (P) 
128 Basham (P) pin Presly (SS) 
135 Thomas (SS) forfeit 
145 Starcher (P) forfeit 
155 Sellards (SS) pin Clark (P) 
171 Thompson (P) forfeit 
190 Pringle (P) forfit 
HWT Saunders (P) pin Wiseman (SS) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


